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hEKDEIENL RS

miE Area {&ha Billion ha
« HhEBk Globe 500 50
« [EHh Land 149 14. 9
« fE Desert 36 3.6
« FH Forest 33 3.3
« E#tHh Cultivated 15 1.5
« T4t Degraded 20 2.0
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North America
South America

Europe
Africa

Asia
Australasia

Total

K&

Water Erosion

0.38

0.35

0.48
1.19
1.58
0.70

4.7

R&

Wind Erosion

(f&haBifir)

0.38

0.27

0.39
1.60
1.53
0.16

4.3

&t

Total

0.76

0. 62

0.87
2.19
3.1 }
0.86

9.0

20

BT - B IC KD TIESIE

o LRI L—k-TL—r DB X524
2 RyYIBYDEE IOHF AR—)L (7
B)DNEL

o [BYEDBHHE  KIEE— B OBE

s WY IREUDBHHE (R L)

o FATIYT DB

s EVIILD B

o HEQEH - BRI

21

o TIRIFERDIR
« TERIFEFTEITD
« TIRFRIRSED
o TIRFET D
« TIEIFEIETS
o TIEEFEILTD
« TEEBETD
« TIRIZELGD

22

Ik AT LETITIZEITS
FRENFERED 538 (EOS vol.87, 2006)

« lllusion Phase(RY D ZLVEFIXRIESITDLAIL)

Bl BB TARFRRRETIL

» Chaos Phase GRH&EL=FIEFEHRAVIELNTLNBLR)IL)

Bl EHIZH T HRFB/BRET IV

» Relief Phase (SEEME DS, FHEETEELZLAIL)

Bl RRETIL
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"true value"
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A5 IR IPCC, 2001 & Y {ERL

TER (X B AR D F 52 D EIEE (5 8D (Matthews, 1987; Aselmann, 1989 )
AR B
AUIEBF TS ) HEERFSE) cymorsose)

SaRAE
RHHTKE T DS B A2 (33T JLIREE TR ?

Fechner-Levy, 1996; Beckwith, 2001; Baird, 2001, 2003; Rosenberry, 2003;
Glaser, 2004; Kellner, 2004; Strack, 2005; Comas, 2005; Tokida, 2005

REEZEH = SARkBEZEL
| REE TSRS AR MR |
TV UINDLEER (Engle, 2000) . ;8 (Casper, 2000)
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Fechner-Levy & Hemond, 1996
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V RRUEDETICHS BRI TKE TALDAZY
NI IWOEHREERZ =,

vVIBHEIFREETICLITAEMELSETERIC
Hot-=.

VRRXBORGEANERETH D,

Tokida, T. et al., Ebullition of methane from peat with
falling atmospheric pressure.
Geophysical Research Letters, 32, L13823. 2005.
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Figure 1 Global distribution of sali-affected soils (after Szaboles, 1985)
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-5
= 5~6
6~7

(PERERR, 1997)
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